se prevê ter uma duração de 6 meses. 

O trabalho será desenvolvido nas instalações do UNINOVA, noutras instalações situadas no 
Campus da FCT/NOVA e/ou noutras instalações eventualmente necessárias para a sua execução. 

Monthly Remuneration: 

The gross monthly remuneration is €1,500.00 (one thousand five hundred euros), subject to 
legal deductions. 

Valor da Remuneração Mensal: 

A remuneração mensal ilíquida é de 1.500,00€ (mil e quinhentos euros), sujeita aos descontos 
legais. 

Application process: 

The deadline for submitting applications is set at 10 working days after the publication of this 
call and the application documents (indicated blow) should be sent, in PDF format, to the e-mails: